		Pic	oneer Program Pricing Quote			Date Issued:	6/10/25
□W▲KE			Quote			Revised Date	9/8/25
						Quote Expiration:	9/30/2025
TECHNOLOGIES						Account Number:	9/30/2023
Qwake Technologies, Inc.			Sales Contact			Estimated Effective Date	10/1/2025
14205 N Mo Pac Expy Ste 570			Melanie Dziewit			Effective End Date:	9/30/2028
PMB 691758			480.589.9499			Payment Terms:	As Specified Below
Austin, Texas 78728-6529 US		Mela	nie.dziewit@gwake.tec	:h		Ship Date:	October 2025
Bill to			Ship to				
Contact Name	City of Corpus Christi FBO CCFD		Contact Name	Kenneth Erben			
Agency	Corpus Christi Fire Department		Agency	Corpus Christi Fire Department			
Address	2406 Leopard, Suite 300, Corpus Christi, TX 78408		Address	2406 Leopard, Suite 300, Corpus	Christi, TX 78408		
Phone	361-826-3931		Phone	361-826-3931			
Email Address	kennethe@cctexas.com		Email Address	kennethe@cctexas.com			
Products	Description	Units				Total	Comments
	Augmented Reality system that attaches to a helmet. Box						
C-THRU Navigator	contains 1 Vision Module, 1 Power Module, 1 USB-C charger	16					
C-THRO Navigator	charger	10					
Power Module Only	1 Power Module, 1 USB-C charger	6					
	Real-time streaming video from C-THRU Navigators, with 2-						
	way visual communication, via QwakeConnect. Box contains						
C-THRU Command Console	1 Command Console, 1 USB-C charger	4					
Pioneer-16 Accessory Kit	16 C-THRU ready Cairns 880 helmets, storage and charging support for 3 teams and 1 leader	16					
Total Hardware Charges	support for 5 teams and 1 leader	10				\$171.000.00	Full payment due on product delivery(Net 45)
Total Hardward Gridingso	First year of C-THRU Operations Center free, with your 3-					V 11 1,000.00	i an paymont due on product denvery(not 40)
C-THRU Operations Center Year 1	year Pioneer term	1					
·	First year of QwakeConnect free, with your 3-year Pioneer						
QwakeConnect Year 1	term	26					
	In-person training with Qwake personnel on the safe						
Pioneer Onboarding and Training Day	operation and best practices using your new C-THRU Platform	1					
Software & Subscription	T Iddomi						Charges Included Year One
· ·							•
Total Contract Charges Year One	Hardware Plus Shipping & Handling					\$171,745.68	Payment Due Net 45
	Web application for reviewing video from previous incidents,						
O TUDU O to Oto	and for managing devices, apparatus, users across the C-						
C-THRU Operations Center	THRU Platform - for Medium Department	1					
	Connectivity, updates, and support for each connected						
	device on a secure, high-QoS cell network dedicated to						
QwakeConnect	public safety	26					
Annual Recurring Charges Year Two	Subscription Services & Software					\$63,800.00	Due Annualy After Effective Date
	Web application for reviewing video from previous incidents,						
C-THRU Operations Center	and for managing devices, apparatus, users across the C- THRU Platform - for Medium Department	1					
o mino operatione contain	Three Flations for modelin populations						
	Connectivity, updates, and support for each connected						
	device on a secure, high-QoS cell network dedicated to						
QwakeConnect	public safety	26					
Software & Subscription Year Three						\$63,800.00	Due Annualy After Effective Date
					Total MSRP	\$429,400.0	10
This Quote is subject to and incorporates by reference the	Pioneer Discounted Total	\$298,600.0	10				
capitalized terms used in this Order Form have the meanings stated in the Agreement, unless stated otherwise.					Year One Total	\$171,745.6	i8
By signing this Quote, each party represents and warrants that: (a) it has read and understands the Agreement that is incorporated by reference to this Quote and agrees to be bound by the terms of the Agreement, and (b) it has full power and authority to accept the Agreement and this Quote. This Quote has been signed by the parties' authorized representatives and is effective as of the date of last signature.					Year Two Total	\$63,800.0	10
					Year Three Total	\$63,800.0	
					Tax	\$0.0	
Multi-Year Contract Terms: The total contract value shall not exceed Two Hundred Ninety-Nine Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Five Dollars and Sixty-Eight Cents (\$299,345.68) for the three-year Pioneer					Shipping	\$745.6	
Program Term. The contract is structured as three annual payments, and any renewal or continuation beyond the three-year term will require a new agreement and updated quote.					Total Contract Value	\$299,345.6	8

For Agency:	For Qwake Technologies, Inc. :
Ву:	_By:
Name:	_Name:
Title:	_Title:
Date Signed:	_Date Signed:
NAICS Code:	
APPROVED AS TO LEGAL FORM:	

Assistant City Attorney ____